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CoNvocAGAO DE CANDIDATOS PARA VAGAS REMANESCENTES
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Descrigao: 23 Chamada
Datada 06/04/2022
Convocagao:

CoNvOoCAGOEs (35)

No

Ordem .
Inscrigao

Nome Grupo / Cota Classificacao

FISICA - LAGARTO

1
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55912
55801
55739
55861

ALAN DE SANTANA NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRE SANTOS CARVALHO
INGRYD BEATRIZ BRAZ DE LIMA
JOSE KAICK DA CRUZ SANTOS

LATICINIOS - NossA SENHORA DA GLORIA
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55936
56055
55820
55897
55809
55892
56099
55863

AWANE SANTOS CAVALCANTE

STEFANY LORRANY DE ARAGAO SANTOS
TARCISIO SANTOS XAVIER

BRENDA TAUANA ROCHA MENEZES
JISLANE DE SANTANA ALVES

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS

JOSE GUILHERME SANTOS SIQUIERA
MARIA KETILY SOARES DA SILVA

AGROECOLOGIA - SAo CRISTOVAO
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55729
55686
55685
55670
55955
55736
55763
55675
55689
55722
55706
55665

ALICE GOMES EVANGELISTA DA SILVA
EDUARDA FELIX SILVA

ELLEN LORRANNY DA SILVA NETO
MARIA DE FATIMA DE OLOVEIRABOMFIM
NICOLLE OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
SABRINA SOUTO NERY E NUNES

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS DIAS
GABRIEL MOREIRA MAIA DIAS

ITALO BATISTA DE JESUS

LUCAS MARCIANO DOS SANTOS
CAMILO RAFAEL PEREIRA BRANDAO
KETLY DANILLA SANTOS SILVA

ALIMENTOS - SAo CRISTOVAO
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55770
55746
55922
55709
55747
55679
55775
55967
55970
56119
55799

GLEICY KELLY SANTOS SOUZA

IURY DA SILVA SANTOS

LUAN KEVIN

THASILA DA SILVA MATOS

DJAILTON RAMOS DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA IARA DOS SANTOS

MAYRA PAULINA

MYLENA SANTOS SANTANA

RENATA MARCELA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOELMA DA CONCEIGAO SANTOS
YAN VITOR OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo C PPI
Grupo C PPI

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B Outros
Grupo B Outros
Grupo B Outros
Grupo B Outros
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo B PPI
Grupo C PPI
Grupo C PPI
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